
2022085 EC Nelson Mandela Bay Mini 4
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA101690 EDEN

A1

[1] Michael RAVENSCROFT

BYE

3

4

TSA121222

TSA111810

EP

EP

Inathi MAGADAZA

Luvuyo MENDU 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA121089 EP

A3

[3] Yanga YEKANI

BYE

7

8

TSA111535

TSA121525

EP

EDEN

Jed THURGOOD

Cruz NEWTON 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA101719

TSA102039

EP

EP

Scott DAVIDSON

Jack STUCKEN 6-2, 6-4

11

12

TSA102084

TSA101390

EP

EP

Javier  SINATH

[4] Ryan NEL Not Played

13

14

TSA111811

TSA111764

EP

EP

Ryan JERLING

Neil  STOW 6-1, 6-4

15

16
TSA111205 EP

A8

BYE

[2] Sibabalwe YEKANI

[1] Michael RAVENSCROFT

Inathi MAGADAZA

6-4, 6-1

[3] Yanga YEKANI

Cruz NEWTON

6-0, 7-5

A11

Jack STUCKEN

BYE

Neil  STOW

[2] Sibabalwe YEKANI

6-2, 6-2

Inathi MAGADAZA

Cruz NEWTON

6-2, 6-3

Jack STUCKEN

[2] Sibabalwe YEKANI

6-2, 6-3

Cruz NEWTON

[2] Sibabalwe YEKANI

2-6, 7-6(2), 10-8

[2] Sibabalwe YEKANI

B1

Inathi MAGADAZA

Jack STUCKEN

PEL Sun Jul 24 2:30pm

Position 3-4

 

C1

[1] Michael RAVENSCROFT

[3] Yanga YEKANI

PEL Sun Jul 24 11:30am

C2

BYE

Neil  STOW

C3

Neil  STOW

PEL Sun Jul 24 3:30pm

Position 5-8

 

C1

D1

BYE

Position 7-8

 

E1

BYE

Luvuyo MENDU

E2

BYE

Jed THURGOOD

E3

Scott DAVIDSON

BYE

E4

Ryan JERLING

BYE

Luvuyo MENDU

Jed THURGOOD

6-2, 6-4

Scott DAVIDSON

Ryan JERLING

6-3, 6-3

Jed THURGOOD

Scott DAVIDSON

4-6, 6-3, 12-10

Position 9-16

Scott DAVIDSON



F1

Luvuyo MENDU

Ryan JERLING

PEL Sun Jul 24 3:30pm

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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